
WALLET-FRIENDLY, 
FAMILY-WOWING ENTERTAINMENT

Don't forget about WiFi

Unlimited Long Distance

WiFi Standard 

WiFi Extended 

WiFi Premium 

BatteryLink Phone (8 hr) 

BatteryLink Phone & WiFi (24 hr)

Additional Set-Top Box

Whole Home DVR

TV Supreme Channels

$5.95 

$4.95

$7.95

$16.00

$3.95 

$6.95 

$5.95 

$8.95 

$19.95

Add-ons Pricing

Internet 
Speeds

Prices are per month. Restrictions may apply. 
Subject to change without notice.

Home Security Options Monitoring

*WCFIBER phone line required.

Internet 
& Phone

$75

$90

$105 

Internet 
& HD TV

$170

$185 

$200 

Internet 
& Phone 
& HD TV

$195 

$210

$225

Internet 
Only

$50

$65

$80

250 x 250 Mbps

500 x 500 Mbps

1 x 1 Gbps

$29.99

$34.99 

$44.99

$39.99 

$48.99 

$42.99

Basic Connect*

Bronze Connect

Silver Connect

Smart Home Package

Smart Home Plus with Cameras

Security Plus with Cameras

Connect all of your wireless enabled devices with 
our worry-free high quality managed WiFi plan.


