WALLET-FRIENDLY, FAMILY-WOWING ENTERTAINMENT

Internet Speeds	Internet Only	Internet & Phone	Internet & HD TV	Internet & Phone & HD TV
250 x 250 Mbps	\$50	\$75	\$170	\$195
500 x 500 Mbps	\$65	\$90	\$185	\$210
1 x 1 Gbps	\$80	\$105	\$200	\$225

Add-ons	Pricing
Unlimited Long Distance	\$5.95
WiFi Standard	\$4.95
WiFi Extended	\$7.95
WiFi Premium	\$16.00
BatteryLink Phone (8 hr)	\$3.95
BatteryLink Phone & WiFi (24 hr)	\$6.95
Additional Set-Top Box	\$5.95
Whole Home DVR	\$8.95
TV Supreme Channels	\$19.95

Home Security Options	Monitoring
Basic Connect*	\$29.99
Bronze Connect	\$34.99
Silver Connect	\$44.99
Smart Home Package	\$39.99
Smart Home Plus with Cameras	\$48.99
Security Plus with Cameras	\$42.99

^{*}WCFIBER phone line required.

Prices are per month. Restrictions may apply. Subject to change without notice.

